BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 8
Saturday, 13 January 2007 at Box Hill

Event: F100

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
FOP
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: F100H

DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F3000

DIVISION
F16
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F400

DIVISION
F16

F16

F16

F16

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

Event: F800

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F16
F18
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FSOOR

DIVISION
F16

F18

FOP1

NAME
COTTON, GRACE
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA
CARRIG, ANNA
CRAVEN, EMMA
HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
DE LUCA, EMILY
WARD, ASHLEIGH
CROSS, BREANNE
WHITTLE, STACEY
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
CARRE, SIMONE
LYNN, JACINTA
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
HOPKINS, KRISTINE
LEE, VIVIENNE

NAME
CARRE, SIMONE
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
CARRIG, AMY
FRITZE, CLAIRE
PUTT, KERRY

NAME
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
DE LUCA, EMILY
HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
WHITTLE, STACEY
ACKLAND, KATHRYN
HOPKINS, KRISTINE

NAME
ANDERSON, JAYDE
RASELLI, CASSANDRA
MCCRAE, HELEN
DE LUCA, EMILY
HODGKINSON, HARRIET
HOPKINS, KRISTINE
ANDREWS, SUZANNE

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
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PERFORMANCE
15.02
15.1
13.81
13.92
14.29
14.35
14.57
14.6
14.85
14.93
13.01
13.35
13.56
14.27
14.44

PERFORMANCE
15.56
16.48

PERFORMANCE
12:11.8
11:10.2
12:40.9

PERFORMANCE
01:04.0
01:04.9
01:05.0
01:06.8
01:10.1
01:13.2
00:58.1
01:02.0

PERFORMANCE
02:29.0
02:50.6
02:32.6
02:34.3
02:28.5
02:24.4
02:30.4

PERFORMANCE
02:06.0
01:56.0
01:51.6



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 8
Saturday, 13 January 2007 at Box Hill

Event:

FOOH

DIVISION

F16
F16

Event:

FHJ

DIVISION

F18
F20
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

Event:

FHT

DIVISION

FOP1
Event:

FIT

DIVISION

F14
FOP

FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

Event:

FPV

DIVISION

F16
F16
F16
F16
FOP
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

Event:

FSP

DIVISION

F14
FOP1
FOP1

Event:

FTJ

DIVISION

F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
FOP1

NAME
COTTON, GRACE
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
KIRBY, VERONICA
CARRE, SIMONE
SPATHIS, THEODORA
BURNS, LAUREN
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
DYER, CHELSEA
HEWITT, SARAH
BURNS, LAUREN
SPATHIS, THEODORA
CARRE, SIMONE
PHILLIPS, ANGELA

NAME
MILNES, OLIVIA
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA
CROSS, BREANNE
CROSS, BREANNE
BUCHANAN, FIONA
LYNN, JACINTA
DITTON, ROSANNA
CARRE, SIMONE
BUCHANAN, FIONA

NAME
DYER, CHELSEA
HEWITT, SARAH
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
CRAVEN, EMMA
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
TURNBULL, HANNAH
BURNS, LAUREN
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PERFORMANCE

15.83
18.34

PERFORMANCE

1.45
1.65
1.72
1.65
1.4
1.4

PERFORMANCE

27.12

PERFORMANCE

35.9
21.19
37.13
36.51
34.1
29.91

PERFORMANCE

2.6
2.15
2.9
2.9
3.5
3.95
3.95
3.8
3.5

PERFORMANCE

9.21
9.38
11.37

PERFORMANCE

9.87
9.33
9.06
11.38
10.6
10.29



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 8
Saturday, 13 January 2007 at Box Hill

Event: M100

DIVISION
M16
M18
M18
M20
M20
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2

Event: M100H

DIVISION
M16

Event: M110H

DIVISION
M20
MOP1

Event: M3000

DIVISION

M16

MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3
MOP3

Event: M3000S

DIVISION
MOP1

Event: M400

DIVISION
M18
M18
M18
M20
M20
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2

NAME
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
ROSS, JOSHUA
ENTWISTLE, DAVID
HODGES, GRANT
PULOP (LEVEY), MOSES
JACOTINE, DARREN
BAKER, CAMERON
POCKLINGTON, COLIN
LIMA, PAUL
CROSS, BRODIE
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER

NAME
ZEED, IMRAN
BAKER, CAMERON

NAME
DOWELL, MICHAEL
CRAIGIE, ALAN
WHITE, ANDREW
HAMER, CHRISTOPHER
MEAGHER, JOHN
JIMENEZ, DAVID
OLDEN, GRAEME
WHITTLE, BARRY
EVANS, SIMON

NAME
BOXSHALL, PAUL

NAME
BURKE, DAVID
HOGAN, ANDREW
ROSS, JOSHUA
ZEED, IMRAN
NAGLE, ANDREW
MEDFORD, RHETT
ASPINALL, LACHLAN
CRAIGIE, KEVIN
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
RENOWDEN, TIM
GARDNER, NEVILLE
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PERFORMANCE
13.19
11.06
12.44
12.52
11.8
11.78
12.48
12.59
12.73
14.62
16.22

PERFORMANCE
15.72

PERFORMANCE
16.79
18.46

PERFORMANCE
10:24.0
08:43.7
08:28.0
08:34.7
09:14.0
09:30.7
09:45.7
11:31.3
12:01.3

PERFORMANCE
09:57.3

PERFORMANCE
00:49.4
00:49.8
00:49.5
00:52.6
00:55.3
00:46.9
00:51.5
00:52.8
00:53.1
00:54.2
01:14.9



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 8
Saturday, 13 January 2007 at Box Hill

Event: MS800

DIVISION
M16
M18
M18
M20
M20
MOP
MOP
MOP
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3
MOP3
MOP3

Event: MS8OOR

DIVISION
M18
MOP1
MOP2
MOP3

Event: MH]

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2

Event: MHT

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MIT

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3
MOP3

NAME
KRAUSE, DANNY
NUGENT, DAMIAN
GRACE, HARRISON
ARUNASALAM, NAVIN
ARUNASALAM, RUBEN
MEAGHER, JOHN
WHITTLE, BARRY
GARDNER, NEVILLE
CLARK, DANIEL
DINNEEN, STEPHEN
ASPINALL, LACHLAN
CHEFNAOUI, BOUCHAIB
CRAIGIE, KEVIN
CRAIGIE, GRAHAM
TIRHAZOUINE, OTMANE
CLOWES, RUSSELL
FEATHERSTON, DAVID

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

NAME
PEAVEY, JOHN
NUSKE, BRETT
LIMA, PAUL
BAKER, CAMERON

NAME
SCHERMA, SAM
RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER

NAME
HODGES, GRANT
NUSKE, BRETT
BAKER, CAMERON
SCHERMA, SAM
LIMA, PAUL
GARDNER, NEVILLE
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PERFORMANCE
02:14.0
02:05.8
02:10.0
01:53.4
02:02.8
02:07.8
02:32.4
02:52.2
01:53.9
01:56.9
01:56.0
01:56.6
01:56.8
01:57.1
01:58.8
02:02.1
02:04.2

PERFORMANCE
01:34.8
01:29.9
01:35.4
01:35.9

PERFORMANCE
1.9
1.65
1.6
1.55

PERFORMANCE
44.52
48.84

PERFORMANCE
37.02
36.62
35.85
34.38
31.43
18



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 8
Saturday, 13 January 2007 at Box Hill

Event: MPV
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DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
MOP SHERRY, CAMERON 4.55
MOP BAKER, CAMERON 3.8
MOP FILSHIE, JAMES 4.9
MOP1 FILSHIE, JAMES 4.9
MOP1 SHERRY, CAMERON 4.55
MOP2 BARCLAY, ROBIN 2.6
MOP2 BAKER, CAMERON 3.8
MOP3 CROSS, BRODIE 2.6
Event: MSP
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M20 HODGES, GRANT 9.28
MOP1 RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER 11.81
MOP1 SCHERMA, SAM 9.28
MOP2 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 8.76
MOP2 GARDNER, NEVILLE 6.85
Event: MTJ
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 BROCK, CHRISTOPHER 10.3
MOP AARON LANE 9.8
MOP1 RABONE, ADAM 14.41
MOP1 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 10.64



